Multiple connector
1823390045

AVENTICS
Distributors
and
distributor
strips

AVENTICS Distributors and distributor

strips

Technical data
Industry

Type

Port G

Port R

Working pressure min.
Working pressure max
Min. ambient temperature
Max. ambient temperature
Delivery unit

Weight

Material
Housing material
Surface housing
Part No.

Industrial
Distributor 9x
G 1/8

M5

0 bar

16 bar

-20 °C

80 °C

1 piece
0.046 kg

Aluminum
anodized
1823390045
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Dimensions in mm strips

42

27

7,5
4
| i
— ——— ;JI - - ____ |
B \éz—?—jr 2. Ti___g o e
{Eﬁ}‘\@_ *:®4"§ | N
SE NN f\ i T ‘
NS A | |
M5 M5 M5
20
18 18
85
M5 M5 M5
A — 14 N
74 N\ A an N 4 | oe
_ VPR ©
il Bl o
0 J L -

&
EMERSON. 2



